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Fulton County  
Fulton County Board of Developmental Disabilities 
Childres’s Service and Support Administrator 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Board-of-DD-Childrens-

Service-and-Suppor-436 

 

Fulton County Job & Family Services 
Child Support Case Coordinator 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Job-Family-

Services-Child--425 

 

Fulton County Commissioners Senior Center  
On Call Substitute 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Senior-Center-On-Call-

Substitute-437 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

PETTISVILLE 
M & R Ready Mix, Inc.  
Mechanic 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/945064 

Mixer Truck Driver 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/932718 

 

The Gerken Companies 
Concrete Plants Area Manager – West  

https://jobs.transforce.com/viewjob/The-Gerken-Companies/Concrete-Plants-Area-Manager---West/Pettisville-

OH/PJ/eyJpZCI6IjA3NjcxMjE0LTUzNzctNGJjZi04MWIyLTQxZTg2MTJmYTJiNCIsInNvdXJjZSI6InBhcnRuZXJlZC1qb2IifQ==?

fs=6&source-page=search&l=Toledo-OH&q=cdl-a&q=cdl-b&q=cdl-c 

 

METAMORA 
The Andersons Inc.  
Operations Worker  

https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4140472/operations-worker/ 

Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-Worker_R11632 

Full Time  Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Full-Time-Grain-Operations-

Worker_R11596 

 

Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Assembly Filters (3rd Shift)  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292329630&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619243367&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Material Handling/Shipping/Receiving Flex Tech (3rd Shift) 

https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=98511225683354310 

 

SWANTON 
State of Ohio  

Firefighter PN 20063188 Toledo ANG 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=250006K0&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 
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Kroger 
Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132 

Cashier 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136098 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136149 

Online Grocery Pick- Up Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136181 

Bakery / Deli Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136064 

Pharmacy / Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/131561 

 

Key Bank 
Branch Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292447014&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624885173&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Financial Wellness Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292140198&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6597556063&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Personal Banker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290325173&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6549899978&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Clean Team 
Misc Hours Cleaner 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3830097 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Overdraft Administrator 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3495119 

 

AmeriGas 
Delivery Representative – CDL Required 

https://www.fleetjobs.com/career/1507322/Delivery-Representative-Cdl-Required-Swanton-Ohio-Oh 

 

Worldwide Flight Services 
Air Logistics Warehouse Associate 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton%2C-Toledo-Air-Logistics-Warehouse-Associate-Ohio/1291073100/ 

 

AAR Corp 
F-16 Quality Assurance Inspector  

https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17074&?lang=en 

F-16 Avionics or Electrical / Environmental Technician III 

https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17066&?lang=en 

 

WAUSEON 
Cost Cutters 
HAIR Stylist 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Hair-stylist,10539438.html 
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Walmart 
Asset Protection Customer Host 

https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=112806359681901254 

Stocking Team Associate 

https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=138320296149951174 

Independent Optometrist 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/WD1965371-independent-optometrist-walmart 

 

Haas Doors 
3rd Shift Group Leader 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292455098&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6625307297&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

3rd Shift Production Supervisor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292455085&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6625300249&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Cook  

https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4116746/cook/ 

Maintenance Assistant  

https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4111536/maintenance-assistant/ 

Intervention Specialist  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5327739 

 

O’Reilly Automotive, Inc.  
Retail Service Specialist 

https://careers.oreillyauto.com/us/en/job/R138537/Retail-Service-Specialist 

 

Huntington National Bank  
Customer Experience Banker (PT 30-35 hr) 

https://www.efinancialcareers-canada.com/jobs-United_States-Wauseon-Customer_Experience_Banker_Part-time_30-35hr_-

_Archbold_OH.id23069790 

 

WesBanco Bank, Inc.  
Banking Center Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292282210&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6610291863&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Parkview Health  
PPG Clinical Supervisor – RN 

https://experiencedrn.com/job/1405839/ppg-clinical-supervisor-rn/ 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
ELL Instructional Assistant/Floating Paraprofessional 

https://jobs.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/Search.aspx?sort=date&pg=1&zip=43502&sid=68&rad=1&rad_units=miles 

Floating Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5306670 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
Teller – Part Time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3530581 

Commercial / AG Loan Processor 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3445132 
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Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home 
Assisted Living Clinical Lead Nurse, LPN 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292480132&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6630916464&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Dining Service Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292480190&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6630542146&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Personal Care Assistant to STNA Sponsorship Program 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466791&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224427&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Environmental Service Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285839437&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224576&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

STNA or Test Ready Nurse Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224684&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Green Bay Packaging Inc.  
Flexo Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444320&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674215&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Customer Service Representative 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292331057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619339585&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Parkview Health  
Family Medicine Physician 

https://jobs.healthcareercenter.com/jobs/21610816/family-medicine-physician 

Family Physician  

https://careers.jamanetwork.com/job/110598573/family-physician-opportunity-in-northwest-ohio/ 

 

SANOH America 
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444259&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674329&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest State Community College 
Director – Data Visualization 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292321341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6618192433&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Frozen Specialties, Inc.  
Janitorial 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292315956&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6617203268&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Huntington National Bank 
Customer Experience Banker (Part-Time 30/35) 

https://huntington.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Archbold-OH/Customer-Experience-Banker--Part-time-30-35-

hr----Archbold--OH_R0064340 
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https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292480190&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6630542146&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292480190&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6630542146&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466791&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224427&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466791&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224427&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285839437&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224576&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285839437&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224576&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224684&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224684&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444320&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674215&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444320&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674215&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292331057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619339585&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292331057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619339585&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobs.healthcareercenter.com/jobs/21610816/family-medicine-physician
https://careers.jamanetwork.com/job/110598573/family-physician-opportunity-in-northwest-ohio/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444259&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674329&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444259&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674329&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292321341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6618192433&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292321341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6618192433&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292315956&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6617203268&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292315956&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6617203268&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://huntington.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Archbold-OH/Customer-Experience-Banker--Part-time-30-35-hr----Archbold--OH_R0064340
https://huntington.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Archbold-OH/Customer-Experience-Banker--Part-time-30-35-hr----Archbold--OH_R0064340
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Conagra Brands 
Senior Human Resource Generalist 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Senior-Human-Resource-Generalist_Req-

034225 

Supply Chain Development Associate 2026- Engineering 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Indianapolis-Indiana/Supply-Chain-Development-Associate--

-2026---Engineering_Req-034190 

 

Fastenal Company  
Supply Chain Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705120&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185224&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Fulfillment Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705107&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185233&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Route Sales Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705100&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185142&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

DELTA 
Worthington Steel 
Manufacturing Associate 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42764 

 

Clean Team  
Commercial Cleaner 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3837924 

Cleaning Associate 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3828550 

 

Johnson Trucking 
CDL Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292201203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601372655&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

EDW C Levy Co  
Supervisor 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/13766749/Supervisor-Ohio-Delta 

Maintenance Supervisor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674145&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Manager 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/13721871/Maintenance-Manager-Ohio-Delta 

Electrical Maintenance Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292350700&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6622393844&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Plant Maintenance Millwright 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292310357&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6616716094&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Power Washer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290245070&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378122&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Plant Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291648341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6585566468&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Heavy Equipment Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false

